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Phone 
 

Fax 
 

Email Address 
Weltz, Mark Memb ARS-USDA 5601 Sunnyside Ave, Room 4-2262, Beltsville MD 20705 301-504-6246 301-504-6231 maw@ars.usda.gov 

Römkens, Matt Alt. ARS-USDA USDA-ARS National Sedimentation Laboratory, PO Box 1157, 
Oxford, MS 38655 

662-232-2940   662-232-2915 mromkens@ars.usda.gov

Eric Janes Memb. BLM-USDI WO Soil, Water & Air Program Leader, USD_-BLM (220), 15 
Burnett Court, Durango, CO 81301 

970-385-1346   eric_b_janes@blm.gov

Carey, Bill Alt. BLM-USDI DFC, PO Box 25047, RS-140, Denver CO 80225-0047 303-236-0103 303-236-3508 bill_carey@blm.gov 

Young, Christi Act. 
Memb. 

BOR-DOI DFC, PO Box 25007, D-8540, Denver CO 80225 303-445-2561 303-445-6351 cyoung@do.usbr.gov 

Norton, Douglas Co-
Memb 

EPA                    
Mail>           
Courier/FedEX> 

1200 Penna.  Ave NW, Office of Water, 4503T, Wash D.C. 20460 
1301 Constitution Avenue, NW, Room 7410,  Wash. DC  20460 

202-566-1221   202-566-1437 norton.douglas@epa.gov

Swietlik, Bill Co-
Memb. 

EPA                    
Mail>           
Courier/FedEX> 

1200 Penna.  Ave NW, Office of Water, 4304T, Wash. D.C. 20460 
1301 Constitution Avenue, NW, Room 7231F,  Wash. DC  20460 

202-566-1129   202-566-1129 Swietlik.William@epamail.epa.gov

Vacant Memb FERC Federal Energy Regulatory Commis.    
 

 

Pagan, Jorge Memb FHWA-DOT 400 Seventh Street, SW, Rm 3203/HIBT-20, Wash, D.C.  20590  202-366-4604 202-366-3077 Jorge.Pagan@fhwa.dot.gov  

Knopp, Chris Memb FS-USDA 201 14th Street SW, Mail stop 1102, Wash DC 20250 202-205-1093 202-205-1096 cknopp@fs.fed.us 

Schmidt, Larry Alt. FS-USDA STREAM-RMS, 2150 Centre Ave., Fort Collins CO 80526    970-295-5984 970-295-5959 lschmidt@fs.fed.us

Robinson, James Memb Int. Bndary & Water 4171 N. Mesa C-310, El Paso TX 79902-1422   915-832-4152 915-832-4179 jimrobinson@ibwc.state.gov 

Jackson, William Memb NPS-DI NPS, 1201 Oakridge Drive, Fort Collins CO 80525 970-225-3503 970-225-9965 bill_jackson@nps.gov 

Singh, Ranvir Memb OSM-DOI 1999 Broadway, Suite 3320, Denver CO 80202 303-844-1400 
ext. 1489 

303-844-1538  rsingh@osmre.gov

Webb, Jerry  Memb. USACE-DOD CECW-EC, 441 G Street, NW, 3H18, Wash DC 20314-1000    202-761-8560 202-761-0633 Jerry.w.webb@hq02.usace.army.mi
l 

David Wingerd Act. 
Memb. 

USACE-DOD CECW-EC, 441 G Street, NW, 3H18, Wash DC 20314-1000 202-761-1802 202-761-0633 David.B.Wingerd@HQ02.USAC
E.ARMY.MIL 

Pratt, Thad Alt. USACE-DOD CEWES-HW-R, 3909 Halls Ferry Road, Vicksburg, MS  39180-6199 601-634-2959 601-634-2832 Thad.C.Pratt@erdc.usace.army.mil 

Bernard, Jerry Memb USDA-NRCS 1400 Independence Avenue, SW, Rm 6132, Wash DC 20013   202-720-5356 202-720-0428 jerry.bernard@usda.gov 

Gray, John Chair/
Memb 

USGS-DOI 415 National Center, 12201 Sunrise Valley Dr., Reston VA 20192 703-648-5318 703-648-5722 jrgray@usgs.gov 

Glysson, Doug Alt. USGS-DOI 412 National Center, 12201 Sunrise Valley Dr., Reston VA 20192 703-648-5019 703-648-5722 gglysson@usgs.gov 

(updated January 23, 2004, by SOS Chair John R. Gray) 
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